56

ABSTRACT OF REAL PROPERTY

Outlot
In Whose Name Assessed Address R T

Hoffman Peter
Hackett & Liash
Hergatt Jno. & Cath.

Same
Hipp Frank

Huck Fred
Ssme

Huber Minnie H.

Houser Rebecca

Huck Susan

Hutzelman Elizabeth

Hazensehl Minnie

Henry Emmsa

Henry Wm. F,.

Huber Thos.

High Mary A.
Harrington Sarsh E.
Hagenzahl Emma

Hoffman Esther A.
Hipp Frank C.
Hipp Elizabeth N.

Hipp W.H.

Same

Henry Normen P. & Emma Q.

Hedges Jennette W.P.

Ssme
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DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY Acres
Inlot 1
LOT What Part Acres

Na. Ft. Front Ft. Deep

4079
4488

1224
1225

220,

476
4959
1550
4092

523

2252

1550
2010
4072
1407
448
Atla
1550
1169
7142
7144
7145
7146
7147
7143
4679
4684
4685
4686

4687
4688

4689
4690
4691
4692
4693
4694
4597
4703
4704
4705
4707
4708
4709
4710
4711
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ACRES—CLASSIFIED

Arable Meadow Unculti-
and and Pasture vated anc
Plow Land Land Wood Land
2 3 4
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